Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
Junior Mafra 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 1/10/2017 16:10. . . .

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:43:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) EDUARDO ANTUNES DE PAULA 1 1:16.245 +6.836 16:44:50.512
(18) ANTHONNY JOSE GERVASIO 1 1:10.166 +3.853 16:44:43.042 2 1:10.867 +1.458 16:46:01.379
T To07.773 14601 16.44.40.454 2 1:08.527 +2.214  16:45:51.569 3 1:12.832 +3.423  16:47:14.211
2 1:04.307 +1135  16:45:44.761 3 1:07.551 +1.238  16:46:59.120 4 1:11.619 +2210  16:48:25.830
3 1:04.555 +1383  16:46:49.316 4 1:06.881 +0.568  16:48:06.001 5 1:11.757 +2.348  16:49:37.587
4 1:03.172 16:47:52.488 5 1:06.953 +0.640  16:49:12.954 6 1:12.085 +2.676  16:50:49.672
5 1:03.174 +0.002 16:48:55.662 6 1:06.313 16:50:19.267 7 1:09.409 16:51:59.081
6 1.03.842 +0670  16:49:59.504 7 1:07.608 +1.295  16:51:26.875 8 1:11.962 +2.553  16:53:11.043
7 1:04.312 +1.140 16:51:03.816 8 1:09.540 +3.227 16:52:36.415 9 1:16.162 +6.753 16:54:27.205
8 1:06.046 +2.874 16:52:09.862 9 1:07.210 +0.897 16:53:43.625 10 1:14.956 +5.547 16:55:42.161
9 1:06.178 +3.006 16:53:16.040 10 1:07.210 +0.897 16:54:50.835
10 1:06.296 +3.124 16:54:22.336 1 1:07.608 +1.295 16:55:58.443 (28) VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI DE BORBA
11 1:07.228 +4.056 16:55:29.564 1 1:18.269 +7.565 16:44:53.043
(25) MATHEUS INIESTA CABRINI 2 1:13.009 +2.305 16:46:06.052
(10) GABRIEL BOHRER ANDRIGO 1 1:09.110 +2.674 16:44:43.321 3 1:11.904 +1.200 16:47:17.956
1 1:06.895 +2.125 16:44:37.814 2 1:07.926 +1.490 16:45:51.247 4 1:10.704 16:48:28.660
2 1:05.771 +1.001 16:45:43.585 3 1:07.310 +0.874 16:46:58.557 5 1:11.055 +0.351 16:49:39.715
3 1:06.685 +1.915 16:46:50.270 4 1:10.038 +3.602 16:48:08.595 6 1:12.134 +1.430 16:50:51.849
4 1:05.125 +0.355 16:47:55.395 5 1:06.436 16:49:15.031 7 1:12.953 +2.249 16:52:04.802
5 1:05.163 +0.393 16:49:00.558 6 1:07.145 +0.709 16:50:22.176 8 1:14.001 +3.297 16:53:18.803
6 1.05.916 +1.146  16:50:06.474 7 1:07.155 +0.719  16:51:29.331 9 1:15.036 +4.332  16:54:33.839
7 1:05.430 +0.660 16:51:11.904 8 1:08.248 +1.812 16:52:37.579 10 1:14.063 +3.359 16:55:47.902
8 1:04.770 16:52:16.674 9 1:06.448 +0.012 16:53:44.027
9 1:05.356 +0.586 16:53:22.030 10 1:07.557 +1.121 16:54:51.584 (38) RUAN DE SOUZA
10 1:07.306 +2.536 16:54:29.336 u 1:07.571 +1.135 16:55:59.155 1 1:14.829 +3.034 16:44:48.786
11 1:05.967 +1.197 16:55:35.303 2 1:12.252 +0.457 16:46:01.038
(102) VICTOR GASINO TIDRE 3 1:12.294 +0.499 16:47:13.332
(699) PEDRO HENRIQUE TODT 1 1:09.341 +3.149 16:44:41.555 4 1:11.795 16:48:25.127
T T07.402 12520 16.44.38.860 2 1:08.769 +2577  16:45:50.324 5 1:12.148 +0.353  16:49:37.275
2 1:05.429 +0.547 16:45:44.289 3 1:06.994 +0.802 16:46:57.318 6 1:11.890 +0.095 16:50:49.165
3 1:07.188 +2.306 16:46:51.477 4 1:07.491 +1.299 16:48:04.809 7 1:14.914 +3.119 16:52:04.079
4 1.05.546 10664  16:47:57.023 5 1:06.373 +0.181  16:49:11.182 8 1:13.535 +1.740  16:53:17.614
5 1.05.036 10154  16:49:02.059 6 1:06.300 +0.108  16:50:17.482 9 1:13.714 +1.919  16:54:31.328
6 1:05.472 +0.590 16:50:07.531 7 1:06.192 16:51:23.674
7 1:04.882 16:51:12.413 8 1:06.772 +0.580 16:52:30.446 (399) JOAO VICTOR DA SILVA
8 1:05.696 +0.814 16:52:18.109 9 1:07.026 +0.834 16:53:37.472 1 1:08.850 +1.669 16:44:42.119
9 1:05.065 +0.183 16:53:23.174 10 1:06.786 +0.594 16:54:44.258 2 1:07.181 16:45:49.300
10 1:06.861 +1.979 16:54:30.035 11 1:19.066 +12.874 16:56:03.324
11 1:06.332 +1.450 16:55:36.367
(116) OTAVIO PEDRO DA SILVA
(910) MATHEUS GABRIEL SILVA 1 1:08.309 +1.953 16:44:39.968
1 1:08.406 +3.737 16:44:40.442 2 1:09.975 +3.619 16:45:49.943
2 1:06.043 +1.374 16:45:46.485 3 1:08.081 +1.725 16:46:58.024
3 1:05.262 +0.593 16:46:51.747 4 1:07.158 +0.802 16:48:05.182
4 1:05.825 +1.156 16:47:57.572 5 1:06.736 +0.380 16:49:11.918
5 1:06.405 +1.736 16:49:03.977 6 1:06.472 +0.116 16:50:18.390
6 1:04.669 16:50:08.646 7 1:06.356 16:51:24.746
7 1:04.678 +0.009 16:51:13.324 8 1:06.827 +0.471 16:52:31.573
8 1:06.607 +1.938 16:52:19.931 9 1:07.197 +0.841 16:53:38.770
9 1:05.540 +0.871 16:53:25.471 10 1:06.359 +0.003 16:54:45.129
10 1:06.971 +2.302 16:54:32.442 11 1:22.377 +16.021 16:56:07.506
11 1:07.736 +3.067 16:55:40.178
(13) JOSE VICTOR DA SILVA
(345) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI 1 1:12.350 +4.963 16:44:47.276
1 1:14.188 +7.887 16:44:44.377 2 1:10.533 +3.146 16:45:57.809
2 1:07.583 +1.282 16:45:51.960 3 1:07.938 +0.551 16:47:05.747
3 1:07.983 +1.682 16:46:59.943 4 1:08.500 +1.113 16:48:14.247
4 1:07.003 +0.702 16:48:06.946 5 1:07.387 16:49:21.634
5 1:06.608 +0.307 16:49:13.554 6 1:07.922 +0.535 16:50:29.556
6 1:06.495 +0.194 16:50:20.049 7 1:09.236 +1.849 16:51:38.792
7 1:07.103 +0.802 16:51:27.152 8 1:10.739 +3.352 16:52:49.531
8 1:07.160 +0.859 16:52:34.312 9 1:11.290 +3.903 16:54:00.821
9 1:06.301 16:53:40.613 10 1:14.189 +6.802 16:55:15.010
10 1:07.378 +1.077 16:54:47.991 11 1:20.349 +12.962 16:56:35.359
11 1:08.298 +1.997 16:55:56.289
(81) LORENZO MEIRA MACHADO
Orbits
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